

## Achizitie papetarie primaria Sarateni

I.D.: 43068851

---

Data publicarii	14.02.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.650,42 RON - 1.650,42 RON

---

Descriere: Achizitie papetarie dupa cum urmeaza- 1 HARTIE XEROX A4 TOP 60 12.61 756.30 143.70 2 HARTIE XEROX A3 TOP 5 29.41 147.06 27.94 3 PIX CORECTOR BUC 5 4.20 21.01 3.99 4 AGRAFE BIROU BUC 10 0.67 6.72 1.28 5 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 6 CAPSE NR 10 CUT 10 0.50 5.04 0.96 7 BOLDURI CUT 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 8 DOSAR INCOPCIAT CARTON CU SINA 1/1 BUC 50 0.38 18.91 3.59 9 DOSARE PVC BUC 200 0.42 84.03 15.97 10 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM BUC 25 4.62 115.55 21.95 11 BIBLIORAFT PVC 5 CM BUC 25 4.62 115.55 21.95 12 POST-IT BUC 20 1.26 25.21 4.79 13 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 14 CAPSATOR BUC 5 12.61 63.03 11.97 15 PERFORATOR BUC 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 16 LIPICI BUC 5 6.30 31.51 5.99 17 TUS ROSU BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 18 STILOU BUC 1 100.84 100.84 19.16 19 CALCULATOR T2000 BUC 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 20 FOLII PROTECTIE 100 MICRONI SET 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 21 DECAPSATOR BUC 3 2.52 7.56 1.44 22 LINIE PVC BUC 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 23 CAPSATOR MIC BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80

---